
Less than 1/2 time  (1-2 hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR LOAN PERIODS:
Tuition 1,550.00$                    3,100.00$                        Fall 7/31/2026 to 12/4/2026
Living 1,200.00$                    2,400.00$                        Spring 1/15/2027 to 5/7/2027
Trans. 1,650.00$                    3,300.00$                        Summer 5/21/2027 to 7/23/2027
Library Fee 150.00$                       300.00$                            
Books 150.00$                       300.00$                            

4,700.00$                    9,400.00$                        
DISBURSEMENT DATES:

Half-time (3-5 hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR Fall 8/10/2026
Tuition 2,325.00$                    4,650.00$                        Spring 1/25/2027
Living 2,116.00$                    4,232.00$                        Summer 5/28/2027
Trans. & Misc. 2,941.00$                    5,882.00$                        
Library Fee 150.00$                       300.00$                            
Books 150.00$                       300.00$                            
Avg. loan fees 100.00$                       200.00$                            

7,782.00$                    15,564.00$                      

Full-time (6-8 hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 4,650.00$                    9,300.00$                        
Living 4,231.00$                    8,462.00$                        
Trans. & Misc. 5,796.00$                    11,592.00$                      
Library Fee 150.00$                       300.00$                            
Books 300.00$                       600.00$                            
Avg. loan fees 100.00$                       200.00$                            

15,227.00$                 30,454.00$                      

Full-time (9+ hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 7,120.00$                    14,240.00$                      
Living 6,800.00$                    13,600.00$                      
Trans. & Misc. 9,400.00$                    18,800.00$                      
Library Fee 150.00$                       300.00$                            
Books 500.00$                       1,000.00$                        
Avg. loan fees 100.00$                       200.00$                            

24,070.00$                 48,140.00$                      

MAAT/MAMT



Less than 1/2 time  (1-2 hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR DISBURSEMENT DATES:
Tuition 1,200.00$                     2,400.00$                         Fall 8/24/2026
Living 1,650.00$                     3,300.00$                         Spring 1/18/2027
Trans. 150.00$                        300.00$                             Summer 5/31/2027
Library Fee 150.00$                        300.00$                             
Books 150.00$                        300.00$                             

3,300.00$                     6,600.00$                         LOAN PERIODS:
Fall 08/17/2026 to 12/22/2026

Half-time (3-5 hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR Spring 1/11/2027 to 5/7/2027
Tuition 2,325.00$                     4,650.00$                         Summer 5/24/2027 to 7/16/2027
Living 2,116.00$                     4,232.00$                         
Trans. & Misc. 2,941.00$                     5,882.00$                         
Library Fee 150.00$                        300.00$                             
Books 150.00$                        300.00$                             
Avg. loan fees 100.00$                        200.00$                             

7,782.00$                     15,564.00$                       

Full-time (6-8 hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 5,332.00$                     10,664.00$                       
Living 4,231.00$                     8,462.00$                         
Trans. & Misc. 5,796.00$                     11,592.00$                       
Library Fee 150.00$                        300.00$                             
Books 300.00$                        600.00$                             
Avg. loan fees 100.00$                        200.00$                             

15,909.00$                   31,818.00$                       

Full-time (9+ hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 8,525.00$                     17,050.00$                       
Living 6,800.00$                     13,600.00$                       
Trans. & Misc. 9,400.00$                     18,800.00$                       
Library Fee 150.00$                        300.00$                             
Books 500.00$                        1,000.00$                         
Avg. loan fees 100.00$                        200.00$                             

25,475.00$                   50,950.00$                       

MSN / CFNP 



DISBURSEMENT DATES:
Less than 1/2 time  (1-2 hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR Fall 8/24/2026

Tuition 1,150.00$                     2,300.00$                         Spring 1/18/2027
Living 1,570.00$                     3,140.00$                         Summer 5/31/2027
Trans. 1,382.00$                     2,764.00$                         
Library Fee 150.00$                        300.00$                             
Books 150.00$                        300.00$                             LOAN PERIODS:

4,402.00$                     8,804.00$                         Fall 08/17/2026 to 12/22/2026
Spring 1/11/2027 to 5/7/2027

Half-time (3-5 hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR Summer 5/24/2027 to 7/16/2027
Tuition 1,725.00$                     3,450.00$                         
Living 5,610.00$                     11,220.00$                       
Trans. & Misc. 5,709.00$                     11,418.00$                       
Library Fee 150.00$                        300.00$                             
Books 150.00$                        300.00$                             
Avg. loan fees 100.00$                        200.00$                             

13,444.00$                   26,888.00$                       

Full-time (6-8 hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 3,450.00$                     6,900.00$                         
Living 5,610.00$                     11,220.00$                       
Trans. & Misc. 5,709.00$                     11,418.00$                       
Library Fee 150.00$                        300.00$                             
Books 300.00$                        600.00$                             
Avg. loan fees 100.00$                        200.00$                             

15,319.00$                   30,638.00$                       

Full-time (9+ hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 7,101.00$                     14,202.00$                       
Living 6,800.00$                     13,600.00$                       
Trans. & Misc. 9,400.00$                     18,800.00$                       
Library Fee 150.00$                        300.00$                             
Books 500.00$                        1,000.00$                         
Avg. loan fees 100.00$                        200.00$                             

24,051.00$                   48,102.00$                       

MLD/MBA/MCMHC/MS-E



Less than 1/2 time  (1-2 hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR DISBURSEMENT DATES:
Tuition 1,750.00$                     3,500.00$                          Fall 8/24/2026
Living 1,623.00$                     3,246.00$                          Spring 1/18/2027
Trans. 1,437.00$                     2,874.00$                          Summer 5/31/2027
Library Fee 150.00$                         300.00$                             
Books 150.00$                         300.00$                             

5,110.00$                     10,220.00$                        LOAN PERIODS:
Fall 08/17/2026 to 12/22/2026

Half-time (3-5 hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR Spring 1/11/2027 to 5/7/2027
Tuition 4,025.00$                     8,050.00$                          Summer 5/24/2027 to 7/16/2027
Living 5,610.00$                     11,220.00$                        
Trans. & Misc. 5,709.00$                     11,418.00$                        
Library Fee 150.00$                         300.00$                             
Books 150.00$                         300.00$                             
Avg. loan fees 100.00$                         200.00$                             

15,744.00$                   31,488.00$                        

Full-time (6-8 hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 5,250.00$                     10,500.00$                        
Living 5,610.00$                     11,220.00$                        
Trans. & Misc. 5,709.00$                     11,418.00$                        
Library Fee 150.00$                         300.00$                             
Books 300.00$                         600.00$                             
Avg. loan fees 100.00$                         200.00$                             

17,119.00$                   34,238.00$                        

Full-time (9+ hrs) PER SEMESTER YEAR
Tuition 7,875.00$                     15,750.00$                        
Living 6,800.00$                     13,600.00$                        
Trans. & Misc. 9,400.00$                     18,800.00$                        
Library Fee 150.00$                         300.00$                             
Books 500.00$                         1,000.00$                          
Avg. loan fees 100.00$                         200.00$                             

24,825.00$                   49,650.00$                        

PhD- GL
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